10mm Rod Fixings Components - Specifications
Item Number Description Dimensions Load Limits Finish Allen Wrench
RAS-10 TOP/BOTTOM FIXINGS FOR ROD -
Includes top/ceiling and bottom/floor fixings
18mm (11/16") Dia. top fixing
22mm (7/8") Dia. bottom fixing
200kg (440lb)
*Subject to fixing

68mm (2-3/4") Length
11.5kg (25lb)
*Subject to Fixing
Satin Chrome 1.5mm & 2.0mm Metric
P08
SCREW TO RETAIN GLASS SHELVES -
Supported on RS11-10 or RS21-10 to hold 6mm (15/64") thick as standard
Flush finish
Plastic insert to project glass
16mm (5/8") Dia.
Hole 6mm (15/64") Dia.
12mm (15/32") from edge of glass
n/a Satin Chrome n/a
Single and Double Shelf Supports
Item Number Description Dimensions Load Limits Finish Allen Wrench
HRAG400R/24 24" Length
11.5kg (25lb)
*Subject to Fixing
Clear Anodized n/a
HRAG400R/36 36" Length
11.5kg (25lb)
*Subject to Fixing
Clear Anodized n/a
HRAG400R/42 42" Length
11.5kg (25lb)
*Subject to Fixing
Clear Anodized n/a
HRAG400R/48 48" Length
11.5kg (25lb)
*Subject to Fixing
Clear Anodized n/a
HRAG400R/60 60" Length 11.5kg (25lb)
*Subject to Fixing
Clear Anodized n/a
HRAFH100R/24 24" Length 11.5kg (25lb)
*Subject to Fixing
Clear Anodized n/a
HRAFH100R/36 36" Length 11.5kg (25lb)
*Subject to Fixing
Clear Anodized n/a
HRAFH100R/42 42" Length 11.5kg (25lb)
*Subject to Fixing
Clear Anodized n/a
HRAFH100R/48 48" Length 11.5kg (25lb)
*Subject to Fixing
Clear Anodized n/a
HRAFH100R/60 60" Length 11.5kg (25lb)
*Subject to Fixing
Clear Anodized n/a
BR19C3-3/PC 19mm (3/4") Diameter
3 & 4 Feet Length